Zeta Plus™ H Series is a charge-modified depth filter constructed with high-tensile
strength media to perform efficiently even under operating conditions requiring elevated
operating temperatures or repeated hot water sanitation cycles. Zeta Plus H series filters
are available in either standard sheet or easy to use, labor saving cartridges.
Zeta Plus Cartridges and Housings to Fit Every Need
Zeta Plus H Series filters are available in 8, 12 and 16 inch diameter cartridges, providing
filtration surface areas from 2.8 ft² to 39.7 ft² (0.26 m² to 3.7 m²) per cartridge. This broad
range of cartridge configurations allows for easy scale-up from the bench top to pilot scale

90H
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Zeta Plus™ H Series Ordering Guide
Your Local 3M Purification Inc. Distributor:
Important Notice:  The information described
in this literature is accurate to the best of our
knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can
affect the performance of the Product(s) in a
particular application, some of which are uniquely
within your knowledge and control. INFORMA-
TION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION
THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME
WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION AS
TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE.  IN NO
EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION INC. BE RE-
SPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE
WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF
OR RELIANCE UPON INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional
testing or information is required and if this prod-
uct is fit for a particular purpose and suitable in
your specific application.
3M PURIFICATION INC. MAKES NO
REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES,
EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING
WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES
OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER
NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO
INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH
INFORMATION REFERS
Limitation of Liability: 3M Purification Inc. will
not be liable for any loss or damage arising from
the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect,
special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of
the legal theory asserted, including warranty, con-
tract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do
not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental
or consequential damages, so the above limitation
may not apply to you.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
Zeta Plus is a trademark of 3M Company used under license.
© 2010 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8856-4
Rev 1010p
16” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Media Grade Media Formulation
Z16P (16" 14 cell) A	 -	Silicone
B	 -	Fluorocarbon
C	 -	EPR
D	 -	Nitrile
05, 07, 10, 20, 30, 40,
50, 60, 70, 90
H	 -	 Inorganic Filter Aid
		  & Cellulose
.
BC25 Disposable Cartridges
Catalog Number Nominal Filter Area Packaging Options Media Grade Media Formulation
BC Capsule 0025 3.9 in² (25 cm²) L (Luer)
S (Sanitary)
05, 07, 10, 20, 30, 40,
50, 60, 70, 90
H	 -	 Inorganic Filter Aid
		  & Cellulose
BC1000/2000 Disposable Cartridges
Catalog Number Nominal Filter Area Packaging Options Media Grade Media Formulation
BC Capsule 1000 0.7 ft² (650 cm²)
2000 1.4 ft² (1300 cm²)
A	 -	Single Pack
B	 -	3 Pack (same media)
05, 07, 10, 20, 30, 40,
50, 60, 70, 90
H	 -	 Inorganic Filter Aid